
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2024 (KR)
04-10 November 2024

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
LEE Beom Yeol KR 80 46 1.739 4 6 6 1

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 70 46 1.521 2 6 5 2
PATINO Hugo US 68 54 1.259 0 9 5 3

B
SONG Hyun IL KR 80 67 1.194 4 5 4 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 75 61 1.229 2 7 6 2
KARAKURT Berkay TR 61 56 1.089 0 6 5 3

C
BURY Jeremy FR 80 43 1.860 4 9 6 1
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 62 43 1.441 2 13 8 2
OH Myeong Gyu KR 31 46 0.673 0 4 3 3

D
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 80 48 1.666 4 9 7 1
THAI Hong Chiem VN 71 46 1.543 2 9 7 2
D AGATA Alessio IT 59 42 1.404 0 10 6 3

E
KANG Ja In KR 80 55 1.454 4 6 5 1

CHA Myeong Jong KR 79 55 1.436 2 8 7 2
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 63 58 1.086 0 6 5 3

F
JEONG Ye Sung KR 80 32 2.500 4 9 9 1
ORAK Turgay TR 50 44 1.136 2 8 7 2

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 54 56 0.964 0 8 4 3

G
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 45 1.777 4 9 8 1
CHO Chi Yeon KR 74 47 1.574 2 11 6 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 32 1.437 0 6 4 3

H
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 49 1.632 3 9 7 1

ALP Ahmet TR 80 56 1.428 3 8 7 2
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 54 47 1.148 0 7 6 3

I
HOFMAN Glenn NL 80 57 1.403 3 7 5 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 68 1.176 3 7 5 2
THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 64 63 1.015 0 6 5 3

J
DAO Van Ly VN 80 56 1.428 3 10 8 1

SON JUN Hyuk KR 65 49 1.326 2 9 8 2
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 79 67 1.179 1 9 4 3

K
KARAKURT Omer TR 80 48 1.666 4 8 6 1
CHOI Wan Young KR 71 44 1.613 2 10 7 2
SALMAN Gokhan TR 65 42 1.547 0 10 5 3

L
JEONG Sung Il KR 80 55 1.454 4 8 6 1

HWANG Bong Joo KR 75 56 1.339 2 8 6 2
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 53 57 0.929 0 6 5 3



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2024 (KR)
04-10 November 2024

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

JEONG Ye Sung KR 80 32 2.500 4 9 9 1
BURY Jeremy FR 80 43 1.860 4 9 6 2
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 45 1.777 4 9 8 3
LEE Beom Yeol KR 80 46 1.739 4 6 6 4

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 80 48 1.666 4 9 7 5
KARAKURT Omer TR 80 48 1.666 4 8 6 6
JEONG Sung Il KR 80 55 1.454 4 8 6 7
KANG Ja In KR 80 55 1.454 4 6 5 8

SONG Hyun IL KR 80 67 1.194 4 5 4 9
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 49 1.632 3 9 7 10

DAO Van Ly VN 80 56 1.428 3 10 8 11
HOFMAN Glenn NL 80 57 1.403 3 7 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
ALP Ahmet TR 80 56 1.428 3 8 7 13

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 68 1.176 3 7 5 14
CHOI Wan Young KR 71 44 1.613 2 10 7 15
CHO Chi Yeon KR 74 47 1.574 2 11 6 16

THAI Hong Chiem VN 71 46 1.543 2 9 7 17
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 70 46 1.521 2 6 5 18

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 62 43 1.441 2 13 8 19
CHA Myeong Jong KR 79 55 1.436 2 8 7 20
HWANG Bong Joo KR 75 56 1.339 2 8 6 21
SON JUN Hyuk KR 65 49 1.326 2 9 8 22
KAHOFER Arnim AT 75 61 1.229 2 7 6 23
ORAK Turgay TR 50 44 1.136 2 8 7 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 79 67 1.179 1 9 4 25
SALMAN Gokhan TR 65 42 1.547 0 10 5 26

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 32 1.437 0 6 4 27
D AGATA Alessio IT 59 42 1.404 0 10 6 28
PATINO Hugo US 68 54 1.259 0 9 5 29

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 54 47 1.148 0 7 6 30
KARAKURT Berkay TR 61 56 1.089 0 6 5 31
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 63 58 1.086 0 6 5 32

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 64 63 1.015 0 6 5 33
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 54 56 0.964 0 8 4 34
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 53 57 0.929 0 6 5 35
OH Myeong Gyu KR 31 46 0.673 0 4 3 36


